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1983-84 CC LIBRARY FUND

1984

CONTINUED

1289
1358
1324
1348
1383
1290
1259
1291
1389
1388
1387
1292
1293
1304
1376
1343
1346
1294
1295
1350
1305
1384
1296
1306
1249
1297
1326
1312
1298
1353
1299
1327
1359
1369
1364
1377
1371
1391
1360
1378
1370
1325
1243
1214
1211
1215
1210
1212
1213
1244
1245
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1386
1340
1337
1338
1380
1307
1381
1382
1339
1341

1983-84 PARK DEPOSITORY

401175
402424
402706
403181

Pipeline

PPG Industries

Public Service Co.

Rapid Lube & 0il

Scott Rice Co.

Social Service Publications
Solow's Auto Glass

Southeast News/Eastside Times

Southwestern Bell
Souhtwestern Bell
Southwestern Bell
Sports Now

Standard & Poor's Corp.
Memory Stunz

Nan Sturdivant

Telex Computer Products,
Thompson Audio Visual
Thorndike Press
Time-Life Books
Triangle Co.

Janie Trotter

Tulsa CC Library

Tulsa County News

Tulsa Parking Authority
Tulsa Photo Lab

Ulverscroft Large Print Books

Union Gas
United States Postmaster

U. S. Government Printing Off.

Visions

Voluntary Action Leadership
Waste Mgmt. of Tulsa
Watts-Green Glass Co.
Wesche Co.

Pat Woodrum

Pat Woodrum

Xerox Corp.

J. D. Young Co.

J. D. Young Co.

Craig Zapatos

Zytron

Town of Skiatook

EDR Engineering Corp.
Films Inc.

The Highsmith Co.
Penny Pate

Dan P. Scott

Scott Rice Co.

Scott Rice Co.
Taylor-Merchant Corp.
Taylor-Merchant Corp.

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Doubleday

National Film & Video Center
National Record Plan
Publishers Central Bureau
Publishers Central Bureau
Recorded Books

St. Martin's Press

Texture Films

Weston Woods

Yankee Book Peddler

Yankee Book Peddler

J. C. Hamilton Co.

Inc.

Continuations

Paint & Supplies

Service

0il & Filter Ch.

Supplies
Continuations
Glass
Continuations
Service
Service
Service
Continuations
Continuations
Mileage

ALA Midwinter

. Lease-Maint.

Repairs
Continuations
Continuations

- Supplies

Mileage

Petty Cash
Continuations
Parking Fees
Processing
Continuations
Service

Meter Postage
Continuations
Book Savers
Continuations
Service

Plate Glass
Hardware
Mileage

ALA Midwinter

- Rental

Copy Service
Rental

ALA Midwinter
Parts
Services

Hand Dryers
Film

Projection Stands

Art Prints
Table

Desk

Steno Chairs
Static Mats

Cabinet & Trays

Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Cassettes
Records
Books
Books
Books
Book Plan
Films
Films
Books
Books

Hardware

Midwest Racquetball & SportingGoals & Nets

Saplding Co.
Geo. W. Park Seed Co.

Golf Balls
Seed

15
30
10,871

112

1,491

515

143

132
199
4,000

14

330

347

781

2,800

793.
376.
21.

124

79.
.50
8,025.

87.

94

.00
.85
.08
10.
1,138.
73.

00
94
95

-89
17.

30

.21
2,830.
649.
.97
.00
56.
.31
1,004.
216.
39.
12.
48.
27.
108.
.65
1,350.
98.

30
48

10

73
50
60
18
92
06
22

00
81

.00
.12
.00
30.
46.
.00
215.
214,
67.
60.
191.
3,861.
695.
1,903,
579.
.00
168.
476,
397.
535.
286,
59.
588.

00
18

00
00
o4
24
69
10
00
75
70

51
00
00
79
50
07
55

.00
250,
810.

00
60

.00
148,
735.
.78
1,370.
14,372,
1,056.
7,418.
429
739.
535.
340.
680.
844.

07
89

48
60
60
95
75
79
07
46
33
76
00
00
00
46

.68

85

00
98




